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Nome
TREM BALA
VIDAL
PIRATA
OURINHO
BRUXO
MULTAI
TANKE
BRADOCK
APOCALIPIS
SEGREDO
VILAO 157
MASCOTE
MONTANHA
K-9
RENEGADO
MUTANTE
NOVIDADE

Anilha
053436
014678
026801
057705
046894
074961
021645
075175
015465
045770
070419
074550
059220
061552
037233
001123
059142

RESULTADO CANARIO AMARELO 29/10/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
GILBERTO FABER
RUAN BORGES
ALDOIR DE BORBA
BEM - HUR
CLAUDINEI MELO
ACELY - CLEIRO
PAULO ALEXANDRE
GILBERTO GABER
CLOVIS
DEGO
DIEGO
ANDREI CASTELLER
ALDOIR
HILDO SANTANA
JHONATAN JANUARIO
SULLIVAN
DEGO

Cidade
ARARANGUA&-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - sC

SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
CAPAO DA CANOA- RS
ARARANGUA-SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
BAL ARROIO DO SILVA -SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA=SC
ARARANGUA-SC
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS

ARARANGU&-SC

10/15 min
0/168
0/139
0/98
0/91
0/91
0/84
0/81
0/78
0/66
0/64
0/59
0/47
0/44
0/30
0/13

0/1
0/1

Pontos
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